
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200806180002
48670

06/18/2008
12:39:47

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WACHOVIA
BANK

200709130004
29710

200501060000
07480

01/06/2005
11:04:00

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

200312050007
88500

200701040000
02410

01/04/2007
08:25:41

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LILE THOMAS
C

36 110 Lot#:162 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #1

200701230000
34560

01/23/2007
08:08:48

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WISDOM
JANET G

36 110 Lot#:96
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #1

200702210000
78370

02/21/2007
09:13:20

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STINSON
JASON B

35 110 Lot#:153 Lot:A
Book:35
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #1

200704180001
80130

04/18/2007
12:57:05

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200704270001
95650

04/27/2007
01:33:00

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH, LYNDA
M

36 110 Lot#:135 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #1
FINAL PLAT

200706040002
57420

06/04/2007
09:57:01

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DAVIDSON,
VIRGINIA L

36 110 Lot#:173 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #
1 FINAL PLAT

200706200002
90150

06/20/2007
02:34:37

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SALTER LORI
DIANNE

36 110 Lot#:90 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #1
FINAL PLAT

200706260002
97880

06/26/2007
08:06:33

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

38 66 Book:38 Pg:66
Sub:BEAUMO
NT
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION



200706290003
08200

06/29/2007
03:39:16

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

38 121 Lot:C1 Book:38
Pg:121
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 3

200708170003
90030

08/17/2007
04:23:22

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS INVERNESS
COVE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

36 44 Lot#:CA1
Book:36 Pg:44
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 1
RESURVEY #2
FINAL PLAT

200709130004
29710

09/13/2007
01:06:29

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE WACHOVIA
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200711300005
43120

11/30/2007
08:11:43

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

200706260002
97880

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200711300005
45600

11/30/2007
02:18:55

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HALE JOSHUA
A

38 66 Lot#:45
Book:38 Pg:66
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 2

200801030000
03550

01/03/2008
02:04:10

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JONES
RODNEY K

38 66 Lot#:49
Book:38 Pg:66
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 2

200801140000
18760

01/14/2008
02:44:20

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHAFFIN
CALVIN RAY

38 66 Lot#:44
Book:38 Pg:66
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 2

200801160000
21210

01/16/2008
11:58:26

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS REMICK
MATTHEW L

38 134 Lot#:118
Book:38
Pg:134
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

200802010000
42570

02/01/2008
01:01:39

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MORGAN
LAUREN A

38 134 Lot#:114
Book:38
Pg:134
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

200802060000
49990

02/06/2008
02:23:20

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DOLLAR
STEPHANIE L

38 134 Lot#:116
Book:38
Pg:134
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

200802040000
43460

02/04/2008
10:19:06

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BRYAN
DERETH K

38 66 Lot#:59
Book:38 Pg:66
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200802110000
54930

02/11/2008
10:21:07

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MIXSON,
CARMEN R

38 134 Lot#:112
Book:38
Pg:134
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT



200802250000
75830

02/25/2008
03:23:17

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HUFFSTETLE
R, AARON G

38 66 Lot#:40
Book:38 Pg:66
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200803100000
97800

03/10/2008
03:19:26

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FULLER,
DAVID M

38 66 Lot#:53
Book:38 Pg:66
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200804010001
31700

04/01/2008
02:12:37

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS KANELLIS
JOHN E

38 134 Lot#:115
Book:38
Pg:134
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

200804300001
76280

04/30/2008
11:43:29

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WOLF JAMES
M

38 134 Lot#:100
Book:38
Pg:134
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

200806110002
38050

06/11/2008
12:32:16

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JENKINS
JOSHUA M

39 83 Lot#:86 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:83
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 85-
99 AND 102-
110 FINAL
PLAT

200806180002
48040

06/18/2008
10:03:44

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JACOB
ROJYMON

38 66 Lot#:55
Book:38 Pg:66
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 2

200806180002
49160

06/18/2008
01:48:21

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BAKER
HANNAH A

39 83 Lot#:87 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:83
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 85-
99 AND 102-
110 FINAL
PLAT

200806240002
57080

06/24/2008
11:53:53

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS COLEMAN,
COREY M

39 83 Lot#:103 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:83
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 4
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 85-
99 AND 102-
110 FINAL
PLAT


